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Sunday, 24 July @ 9.00 pm - Committee

Monday, 25 July @ 9.00 pm - St. Devasagayam
Tuesday, 26 July @ 9.00 pm - St. Joseph Vaz
Wednesday, 27 July @ 9.00 pm - St. Arulanandar
Thursday, 28 July @ 9.00 pm - St. Kuriakose
Friday, 29 July @ 9.00 pm - St. Thomas
Saturday, 30 July @ 3.00 pm - St. Alphonsa
Sunday, 31 July @ 9.00 pm - St. Theresa
Monday, 1 August @ 9.00 pm - St. Carlos Youth

Tuesday, 2 August @ 8.00 pm - Feast day mass
in the Church




The Franciscan Crown+
Walking with Mary for Nine Days (Rosary mysteries):

24 Jul,  -The Annunciatior

231 - The Visitatior

26 JL -The Birth of Jesus

27 Jul’ -The Adoration of the Mag

28 Ju - The Finding of Jesus in the temple
29Jul - Meeting Jesus on the way to Calvary
30Jul - Mary at the foot of the Cross

37Jdu -The Resurrection:

1 Aug - The Assumptior

2 Aug - Crowning of the Blessed Virgin Mary
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